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PROPAGANDA A-B-C

Palazzo deld ghiaccio dif ZANICA




3° Lombardia Cup
Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Overall Classification Prop A Ladies
Overall Classification Prop A Men
Overall Classification Prop B Ladies
Overall Classification Prop B Men
Overall Classification Prop C Ladies
Overall Classification Prop C Men
Results Propaganda A Ladies 333 m
Results Propaganda A Ladies 555 m
Results Propaganda A Men 333 m
Results Propaganda A Men 555 m
Results Propaganda B Ladies/Men 333 m
Results Propaganda B Ladies/Men 444 m
Results Propaganda C Ladies/Men 222 m
Results Propaganda C Ladies/Men 333 m
Distance Classification 13 laps Relay Prop A/B Ladies

Distance Classification 13 laps Relay Prop A/B Men

10

11

11

12

12



3° Lombardia Cup

Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Overall Classification Prop A Ladies

Rank

oukwnE

Overall Classification Prop A Men

Rank

ogkrwnrE

Nr  Name

Asia Antonioli
Giorgia Casali
Camilla Labianca
Susanna Salzani
Giulia Gussoni
Sara Antonioli

RPOOR_WN

Nr Name

8 Tomas Giacomelli
11 Massimo Gurini
12 Matteo Bedoni
9 Nicola Martinelli
14 Federico Viceconte
13 Gilberto Pannisi

Abr FP CDR
BOR 68 2
AGO 42 4
MSC 21 7
MSC 18 8
FOR 8 9
BOR 12
Abr FP CDR
BOR 55 3
BOR 55 3
MSC 26 6
BOR 16 8
AGO 5 11
MSC 3 111

Overall Classification Prop B Ladies

Rank

Nr Name

1. 18 Nicole Martinelli
2. 17 llenia Rini
3. 15 Bianca Baldelli

Abr FP  CDR
BOR 8 9
BOR 13
FOR 23

SP

102
76
42
39
21
13

SP

89
89
47
37
18

6

SP

55
42
11

Last Dist

A OOITWN B

Last Dist

OO, WNE

Last Dist

Victories

30000000
12000000
01110000
01101000
10110000
01100000

Victories

21000000
21000000
01200000
01020000
01101000
10100100

Victories

11210000
12110000
00110200

Best time

40.65
41.80
43.92
42.55
45.24
44.20

(back)

Best time

38.53
38.25
39.68
41.12
48.18
43.94

(back)

Best time

41.91

46.59

1:02.01
(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Overall Classification Prop B Men

Rank

CoNoO~WNE

Nr Name

19 Marco Giordano

21 Mattia Antonioli

20 Francesco Trabucchi
23 Michele Del Pistoia
26 Diego Perico

25 Lorenzo Baschiera
27 Surendra Villa

24 Milan Grugni

16 Jacopo Sozzini

Zanica (BG)

4 dicembre 2005

Abr

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
SES
MSC
SES
AGO
FOR

Overall Classification Prop C Ladies

Rank

1

Overall Classification Prop C Men

Rank

1
2.
3.
4

Nr Name

31 Sanimaiya Villa

Nr Name

30 Marco Piacentini
28 Matteo Fonso
29 Davide Tomasini
32 Lorenzo Terzi

Abr

SES

Abr

MSC
FOR
FOR
SES

FP

68
42
26
13

FP

21

Last Dist
FP

68
42
18
13

CDR SP
2 170
4 144
6 102
9 68
14 45
15 29
19 18
19 13
23 11
Last Dist
CDR SP
7 21
CDR SP
2 68
4 42
8 18
9 13

Last Dist

DOTWN -

Victories

50000000
32000000
12200000
02111000
01120100
01220000
10111000
01111000
00021100

Victories

00110000

Victories

20000000
02000000
00101000
00011000

Best time

38.07
38.85
39.62
45.18
47.06
47.37
48.05
50.70
1:05.40
(back)

Best time

1:04.54
(back)

Best time

54.36
1:02.68
1:20.16
1:17.31

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Zanica (BG)

4 dicembre 2005

Results Propaganda A Ladies 333 m

Semi Final 333 meter Prop A Ladies

4 Group 1, Race 1

1. 2 Asia Antonioli BOR 34
2. 4 Camilla Labianca MSC 21
3. 6Giulia Gussoni FOR 13
5 Group 1, Race 2

1. 3Giorgia Casali AGO 34

2. 5Susanna Salzani MSC 21

3. 1Sara Antonioli BOR 13

Final B 333 meter Prop A Ladies
14 Group 2, Race 1

1. 6Giulia Gussoni FOR

2. 1Sara Antonioli BOR

Final 333 meter Prop A Ladies

15 Group 1, Race 1

1. 2Asia Antonioli BOR 34
2. 3Giorgia Casali AGO 21
3. 5Susanna Salzani MSC 13
4. 4Camilla Labianca  MSC 8

40.91
43.92
45.24

41.80
42.55
44.20

45.27
45.74

40.65
42.46
43.36
44.92

Best time: 40.65 by Asia Antonioli (Race 15)

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

4 dicembre 2005

Results Propaganda A Ladies 555 m

Final 555 meter Prop A Ladies

24 Group 1, Race 1

1. 2 Asia Antonioli BOR
2. 3Giorgia Casali AGO
3. 4 Camilla Labianca MSC
4. 6 Giulia Gussoni FOR
5. 5Susanna Salzani MSC
- 1 Sara Antonioli BOR

34
21
13
8
5

Zanica (BG)

1:10.90
1:12.00
1:15.91
1:16.73
1:18.05
59:99.99

DQ

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Results Propaganda A Men 333 m

Semi Final 333 meter Prop A Men

6 Group 1, Race 1
1. 8 Tomas Giacomelli BOR 34
2.12 Matteo Bedoni MSC 21

3.14 Federico Viceconte AGO 13

7 Group 1, Race 2

1.11 Massimo Gurini BOR 34
2. 9Nicola Martinelli BOR 21
3.13 Gilberto Pannisi MSC 13

Final B 333 meter Prop A Men
16 Group 2, Race 1

1.13 Gilberto Pannisi MSC
2.14 Federico Viceconte AGO

Final 333 meter Prop A Men
17 Group 1, Race 1

1.11 Massimo Gurini BOR 34
2. 8 Tomas Giacomelli BOR 21
3.12 Matteo Bedoni MSC 13
4. 9 Nicola Martinelli BOR 8

Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

39.23
39.74
48.18

39.33
42.01
43.94

43.95
56.48

38.25
38.53
39.68
41.12

Best time: 38.25 by Massimo Gurini (Race 17)

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Results Propaganda A Men 555 m

Final 555 meter Prop A Men

25 Group 1, Race 1
1. 8 Tomas Giacomelli
2.11 Massimo Gurini
3.12 Matteo Bedoni

4. 9 Nicola Martinelli
5.14 Federico Viceconte
6.13 Gilberto Pannisi

BOR
BOR
MSC
BOR
AGO
MSC

4 dicembre 2005

34
21
13

Zanica (BG)

1:04.74
1:05.04
1:07.52
1:09.83
1:12.38
1:23.99

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup
Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Results Propaganda B Ladies/Men 333 m

Quarter Finals 333 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

1 Group 1, Race 1
1.21 Mattia Antonioli BOR 34 4177
2.17 llenia Rini BOR 21 48.48
3.25Lorenzo Baschiera MSC 13 54.28
4.24 Milan Grugni AGO 8 59.32
2 Group 1, Race 2

1.19 Marco Giordano BOR 34 39.87
2.23 Michele Del Pistoia BOR 21 46.66

3.27 Surendra Villa SES 13 55.51
4.15 Bianca Baldelli FOR 8 1:06.91
3 Group 1, Race 3

1.20 Francesco Trabucchi BOR 34 42.00
2.26 Diego Perico SES 21 48.65
3.18 Nicole Martinelli BOR 13 50.31
4.16 Jacopo Sozzini FOR 8 1:05.40

Semi Final 333 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

8 Group 1, Race 1

1.19 Marco Giordano BOR 34 39.88
2.23 Michele Del Pistoia BOR 21 45.32

3.17 llenia Rini BOR 13  46.59
4.25Lorenzo Baschiera MSC 8 47.95
9 Group 1, Race 2

1.21 Mattia Antonioli BOR 34 39.32
2.20 Francesco Trabucchi BOR 21  40.03
3.18 Nicole Matrtinelli BOR 13 4191

4.26 Diego Perico SES 8 47.06



3° Lombardia Cup
Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Final C 333 meter Prop B Ladies/Men
11 Group 3, Race 1

1.27 Surendra Villa SES 48.05
2.24 Milan Grugni AGO 50.70
3.15Bianca Baldelli FOR 1:02.01
4.16 Jacopo Sozzini FOR 1:08.84

Final B 333 meter Prop B Ladies/Men
12 Group 2, Race 1

1.18 Nicole Martinelli BOR 45.04
2.17 llenia Rini BOR 47.16
3.25Lorenzo Baschiera MSC 47.37
4.26 Diego Perico SES 49.32

Final 333 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

13 Group 1, Race 1

1.19 Marco Giordano BOR 34  38.07
2.21 Mattia Antonioli BOR 21 38.85
3.20Francesco Trabucchi BOR 13 39.62
4.23 Michele Del Pistoia BOR 8 45.18

Best time: 38.07 by Marco Giordano (Race 13)

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Results Propaganda B Ladies/Men 444 m

Semi Final 444 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

18 Group 1, Race 1

1.21 Mattia Antonioli BOR
2.20 Francesco Trabucchi BOR
3.26 Diego Perico SES
4.17 llenia Rini BOR
5.24 Milan Grugni AGO
6.15 Bianca Baldelli FOR

19 Group 1, Race 2

1.19 Marco Giordano BOR
2.18 Nicole Martinelli BOR
3.23 Michele Del Pistoia BOR
4.25Lorenzo Baschiera MSC
5.27 Surendra Villa SES
6.16 Jacopo Sozzini FOR

34
21
13
8
5
3

34
21
13
8
5
3

52.42
53.68
1:01.38
1:03.52
1:08.72
1:25.74

52.00

56.02
1:01.38
1.02.66

1:05.50
1:33.88

Final B 444 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

22 Group 2, Race 1
1.17 llenia Rini
2.25Lorenzo Baschiera
3.24 Milan Grugni

4.27 Surendra Villa

5.16 Jacopo Sozzini
6.15 Bianca Baldelli

BOR
MSC
AGO
SES
FOR
FOR

Final 444 meter Prop B Ladies/Men

23 Group 1, Race 1

1.19 Marco Giordano BOR
2.21 Mattia Antonioli BOR
3.20Francesco Trabucchi BOR
4.18 Nicole Martinelli BOR
5.23 Michele Del Pistoia BOR
6.26 Diego Perico SES

34
21
13
8
5
3

51.14
52.16
53.36
54.82
1:01.78
1:02.99

Best time: 51.14 by Marco Giordano (Race 23)

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Results Propaganda C Ladies/Men 222 m

Final 222 meter Prop C Ladies/Men

10 Group 1, Race 1
1.30 Marco Piacentini
2.28 Matteo Fonso

3.29 Davide Tomasini
4.31 Sanimaiya Villa
5.32Lorenzo Terzi

MSC
FOR
FOR
SES
SES

34
21
13
8
5

35.84
41.20
42.35
44.27
45.94

Results Propaganda C Ladies/Men 333 m

Final 333 meter Prop C Ladies/Men

20 Group 1, Race 1
1.30 Marco Piacentini
2.28 Matteo Fonso

3.31 Sanimaiya Villa
4.32 Lorenzo Terzi

5.29 Davide Tomasini

MSC
FOR
SES
SES
FOR

34
21
13
8
5

54.36
1:02.68
1:04.54
1:17.31
1:20.16

(back)

(back)



3° Lombardia Cup

Zanica (BG)
4 dicembre 2005

Distance Classification 13 laps Relay Prop A/B Ladies

Rank

Final
1.
2.

3.

Nr  Name

3 Bormio Ghiaccio
6 MSC/Agora
7 Forum/Bormio

Abr

BOR
MAG
FBO

Finish FP
1 34
2 21
3 13

Distance Classification 13 laps Relay Prop A/B Men

Rank
time

Final
1

2.
3.

Nr  Name

3 Bormio Ghiaccio
9 Bormio Ghiaccio
8 Sport Ev/Agora
5 Milan Skating C

Abr

BOR
BO2
SAG
MSC -

Finish FP
1 34
2 21
3 13

SP

SP

Victories Best time

10000000 2:16.52
01000000 3:02.25
00100000 3:38.68

(back)

Victories Best

10000000 2:07.24
01000000 2:47.78
00100000 3:37.36

(back)
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